1
WF61 Datasheet
Amp’ed RF Technology, Inc.
2
WF61 Product Specification

20
7. Ordering Information
Part Name Description
WF61A-DB Dual band, external antenna 2.4GHz and 5GHz.  1.8V SDIO logic
level.  With no RF shielding use: WF61A-DB-NS.
WF61A-HB High band, external antenna 5GHz.  1.8V SDIO logic level.  With no
RF shielding use: WF61A-HB-NS.
WF61A-LB Low band, external antenna 2.4GHz.  1.8V SDIO logic level.  With
no RF shielding use: WF61A-LB-NS.
WF61L-HB High band, external antenna 5GHz.  3.3V SDIO logic level, with RF
shielding.  With no RF shielding use: WF61L-HB-NS.
WF61AS-IOT IOT version of the WF61 module.
8. Revision History
Data Revision Description
27-Apr-2017 1.0 Initial release
2-May-2017 1.1 Added level shifter option